

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Bhaskar Bhattacharjee, A.D.J. 1st Court, Uluberia
(J.O. Code :WB 640) in-charge of A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia

S.T. 109/2019 (CIS Reg. no. 83/19)

Order no. 16 dated: 10/12/2021

This day is fixed for appearance and charge hearing.

Out of 23(twenty three) accused persons, 17(seventeen) accused persons namely Sk. Saidul @ Sk. Saidul Islam, Sk. Burhan, Sk. Ekbal, Sk. Jakaria, Sk. Mehebab, Sk. Aynal, Ananur @ Ananur Munshi, Sk. Mahabub, Sk. Noor Islam, Anarul Mallick, Moktar Mallick @ Mokbu Mallick, Sk. Rathu @ Lutfar, Mintu Khan, Sk. Farid, Sk. Abu Bakkar, Sk. Maidul, Sk. Gofran and Sk. Morselim on court bail are absent by filing an absent petition through their Ld. Advocate and praying for time.

Rest 6(six) accused persons namely Akram Munshi, Daresh Mallick, Anarul Mallick @ Bapan, Sk. Sahalam, Sk. Salam and Rahamat Mallick on court bail are absent without taking any step.

Ld. P.P. in-charge files hazira.

P.O. is on leave.

Fix 21/03/22 for appearance and charge hearing.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In-Charge)

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In-Charge)